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20
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22

Nom, prénom
BINGGELI ALICE
LIARDET NORA
PITTIER MILLA
DECKER ENORA

BURKHARDT
NESSA

RAMEL ALICIA
MELITA STELLA
SCHALLER EMELIE
ORFEO LIA
GIRARD LéNA
RAMIREY XAVIER

MARIETHOZ
NORIAH

CHARDON
VANESSA

BAILAT OLIVIA
BLUM LAURIANE
SCHORNOZ NOAN

CHAVAILLAZ
MAELYS

SCHUELL THALIA

HOWARD
ADRIENNE

TESTAZ MELLIE
MARIETHOZ SINAH
PONCET LOUISE

Localité

CHAMPAGNE
ST-OYENS

LES HAUTS-GENEVEYS
COLOMBIER
VALEYRES-RANCES

PaQUIER-MONTBARRY
DOMDIDIER
TENTLINGEN
CORCELLES NE
MONTMOLLIN
MOUTIER

VIONNAZ

VEX

COURFAIVRE
GIFFERS
VUISTERNENS-OGOZ
SOMMENTIER

TRAMELAN
BRAMOIS

CORCELLES
VIONNAZ
SEPMONCEL
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Canton
VD
VD
NE
NE
VD

FR
FR
FR
NE
NE
BE/JB
'S

'S

Ju
FR
FR
FR

BE/JB
'S

NE
'S

A
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Pays
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
FRA

Annéee

2008
2007
2010
2007
2007

2008
2007
2010
2010
2010
2007
2007

2007

2007
2008
2007
2007

2007
2007

2007
2005
2007

Points
2026
1124

686

315

300
300
300
300

300
284

270
263
250

NBC Ecart
0
902
1340
1456

N N W b

1486

1486
1513
1526
1541
1568
1681

PPN N N NN

1711

i

1711

1726
1726
1726

I T S =

1726

i

1726
1 1742

1 1756
1 1763
1 1776

Col

300

223

270

Haut
223

213
270

Ursy Haud
235

270

250

315

300

284
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Ras
223
300
250

270

Gibl Torg
234
0 284
0
0
0
270 0
0
250 0
0
0
0 0
0 315
0
0 0
0 0
300 0
0
0 0
0
0
0 263
0 0
LA SEMEUSE
VOTRE CAFE

Alter
250

o o o o

270
213

o o o o o

-

Chés
300
270

o O O o o o o o

o o o o o

o

250

Mout
311

o o o o

o o o o o

345

o o o o

o

Tram

o o o o

o O o o o o o

o

o o o o

300

Noirm
250
270
223

0

o O O o o o o



Pos.

23
24
25

26
27
28

29
30

31
32
33
34

35
36
37

38
39
40
41

42

Nom, prénom
CARVALHO ELORA
FOURNIER XENIA

BECHTEL
LAURYNE

FERRARI MAELLE
ALLOATI ARMELLE

DECORVET
CHEYENNE

KILCHOER JADE

CRETTENAND
MARIE

CHAPPUIS AGNES
STRITT LUDMILLA
FERRARI ZOé

CHEVALLEY
THALIA

MULLER ANNABEL
MOVERLEY LUCY

BAERISWYL
SELINA

SERMONDADE LOU
FERRARI SARA
WILLIAMS DARLEY

VUILLEUMIER
CALISTA

FAVRE CELESTE

Localité

BEVAIX
BASSE-NENDAZ
CHAMPOZ

CHESEREX
LES RASSES
ALTERSWIL FR

VILLARSEL-LE-GIBLOUX
BASSE-NENDAZ

GENEVE
ALTERSWIL FR
CORMONDREéCHE
CHAVORNAY

ALTERSWIL
CHéSEREX
ALTERSWIL FR

NYON
CHESEREX
CHESEREX
CORGéEMONT

TRAMELAN
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Canton
NE
VS
BE

VD
VD
FR

FR
'S

GE
FR
NE
VD

FR
VD
FR

VD
VD
VD
BE/JB

BE/JB

A
GARMIN

Pays
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul

Annéee

2009
2008
2009

2008
2007
2007

2010
2008

2007
2008
2010
2007

2010
2008
2010

2010
2010
2008
2009

2010

LE GRUYERE@@ PLAKINE

Points

250
247
235

235
235
235

235
224

223
223
213
213

205
205
200

200

197

195
0

NBC

1
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SWITZERLAND

Ecart
1776
1779
1791

1791
1791
1791

1791
1802

1803
1803
1813
1813

1821
1821
1826

1826
1829
1831
2026

2026

1

Col
250

213

Haut
0
0
0

o o o o o

o

o o o o

Ursy

Haud

Ras

235

Gibl Torg Alter
0 0
0 247 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0 0 235

235 0 0
0 224 0
0 0 0
0 0 223
0 0
0 0 0
0 0 205
0 0 0
0 0 200
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

LA SEMEUSE"
VOTRE CAFE

Chés

200
197
195

Mout

o o o o o o

o

o o o o

Tram Noirm
0 0
0 0
0 235
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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